SAN JUAN COUNTY

Provisional Ballots

General Primary Election

Provisional
Ballot Number

681068
681147
743505
743506
743507
743508
743509
743510
743511
743512
743526
747626
747629
747630
747631
747632
747633
747634
799553
810281
810282
810283

NR
NS
DBS
INFO

June 22, 2010

Disposition
Different Ballot Style
Not Registered
Counted
Counted
Different Ballot Style
Not Registered
Not Registered
Counted
Counted
Counted
Different Ballot Style
Not Registered
Not Registered
Counted
Counted
Different Ballot Style
Not Registered
Counted
Not Registered
Not Registered
Not Registered
Not Registered

CODES

Not Registered

Not Signed

Different Ballot Style

Incomplete Information

Signed:

Total Ballots
Ballots Counted
Ballots Rejected

Norman L. Johnson
Clerk / Autitor
June 24, 2008

22

14



