## **SAN JUAN COUNTY**

## Provisional Ballots June 22, 2010 General Primary Election

Provisional	
<b>Ballot Number</b>	Disposition
681068	Different Ballot Style
681147	Not Registered
743505	Counted
743506	Counted
743507	Different Ballot Style
743508	Not Registered
743509	Not Registered
743510	Counted
743511	Counted
743512	Counted
743526	Different Ballot Style
747626	Not Registered
747629	Not Registered
747630	Counted
747631	Counted
747632	Different Ballot Style
747633	Not Registered
747634	Counted
799553	Not Registered
810281	Not Registered
810282	Not Registered
810283	Not Registered

## **CODES**

NR	Not Registered	Total Ballots	22
NS	Not Signed	<b>Ballots Counted</b>	8
DBS	Different Ballot Style	Ballots Rejected	14
INFO	Incomplete Information		

Signed: Norman L. Johnson

Clerk / Autitor June 24, 2008